Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/22/2022

8/22/2022

8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022

8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022

8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022

RMP22-007329
RMP22-007330

RMP22-007331
RMP22-007332

RMP22-007333

RMP22-007334
RMP22-007334
RMP22-007335
RMP22-007336

RMP22-007337

RMP22-007338
RMP22-007339
RMP22-007340

3705 PHEASANT DR

APPROX LOC:
MARKETPLACE DR

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
980 CARNEGIE ST

2312 ALGONQUIN RD
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3605 FREMONT ST

3605 FREMONT ST

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3707
BLUEBIRD LN

4710 ARBOR DR
4702 ARBOR DR
5009 WEBER DR
2501 MARTIN LN
2202 OAK LN

4714 ARBOR DR
5001 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:EB RT62 EO

RT53
4724 ARBOR DR

2158 PLUM GROVE RD
4400 EUCLID AVE
1951 PLUM GROVE RD

ALARM
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
STATION REPORT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/23/2022 7:40:56 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
8/22/2022 RMP22-007341 1921 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2022 RMP22-007342 4700 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2022 RMP22-007343 4702 ARBOR DR PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
8/22/2022 RMP22-007344 4025 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2022 RMP22-007345 2905 MEADOW DR INFO
8/22/2022 RMP22-007346 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
8/22/2022 APPROX LOC:4205 WEST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
8/22/2022 APPROX LOC:5600 NEW  WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WILKE RD
8/22/2022 RMP22-007347 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2022 RMP22-007348 OWL DR/ KIRCHOFF RD  ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
8/22/2022 RMP22-007349 2200 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/22/2022 RMP22-007350 1301 MEIJER DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/22/2022 APPROX LOC:2901 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
8/22/2022 4180 WINNETKA AVE AMBULANCE CALL
8/22/2022 RMP22-007352 ROHLWING RD / MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD
8/22/2022 2121 EUCLID AVE 911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE
8/22/2022 RMP22-007353 1460 GOLF RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/22/2022 2600 MARTIN LN 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2022 RMP22-007354 APPROX LOC: 1600 HICKS PREMISES CHECK OTHER/UNFOUNDED
RD
8/22/2022 RMP22-007355 1460 GOLF RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/23/2022 7:40:56 AM



Incident Date

8/22/2022

8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022

8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022

Report Number

RMP22-007356
RMP22-007357
RMP22-007358

RMP22-007359

RMP22-007360
RMP22-007361
RMP22-007362
RMP22-007364
RMP22-007365

RMP22-007366
RMP22-007367

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3207 CENTRAL RD
3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3321 ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
ALGONQUIN PKWY

3265 KIRCHOFF RD
980 CARNEGIE ST
4502 THORNTREE LN
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

4800 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3000 CENTRAL RD
2410 ALGONQUIN RD
4821 DEEPWOOD LN

Incident

WIRELESS 911 INFO
OUTSIDE RINGER
ACCIDENT
MOTORIST ASSIST

OUTSIDE RINGER
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PUBLIC SERVICE
THEFT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
LOUD SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/23/2022 7:40:56 AM



